
J60 Lleida
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

16 MAY 2023
City,Country

Lleida, ESP

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J60-ESP-05A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Jorge Reoyo 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1289 UKR  KRYVORUCHKO, Sofia [1]

2 WC FRA  CHATILIEZ, Alice

3 1774  IANKOVSKAIA, Aleksandra

4 1937 ESP  PICO NAVARRO, Marta

5 WC 3091 ESP  CABASSERS MORROS, Anna

6 1969 MEX  VILLEGAS, Paulina

7 1785 FRA  CEDILLO- VAYSON DE PRADENNE, C

8 1489 ESP  PUVILL, Martina [5]

9 1402 ESP  BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, T [2]

10 2869 FRA  THACH, Lyne

11 2642 SVK  POTICNA, Vivienne

12 WC ESP  LARROSA, Laia

13 2917 UKR  TOLSTOVA, Sabrina

14 WC ESP  CALLE GONZALEZ-HUIX, V

15 2261 CAN  KEDUN, Nikol

16 1582 FRA  MICHALOWSKI, M [7]

17 1404 ARM  GEVORKIAN, Naira [3]

18 2301 ESP  MARTINEZ QUINTANA, Aranai

19 1953 ESP  JIMENEZ CASADO, ADRIANA

20 2869 FRA  GARNIER, Thea

21 2917 ANT  CHARLES, Sibley

22 WC ESP  GUERRERO CALVO, Carla

23 3091 FRA  BRESSAN, Marilou

24 1595 RSA  CASON, Ashtyn [8]

25 1453 FRA  BORIES, Maya [4]

26 2503 ESP  FUSTER HIDALGO, Irene

27 2386 ESP  ARBAIZAR MARTINEZ, Nadine

28 2631 ISR  BLAIER, Shahar

29 2366 GBR  PEET, Freya

30 WC ROU  ANDREICA GORDAN, NOEMI

31 2723 FRA  BANNMEYER, Marie

32 1539 ESP  AZURZA FRADE, Uxue [6]

Round 2

 KRYVORUCHKO, Sofia [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 PICO NAVARRO, Marta
 5-7 6-3 [10-7] 

 CABASSERS MORROS, Anna
 6-2 6-4 

 PUVILL, Martina [5]
 5-7 6-2 [10-8] 

 BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, T [2]
 6-4 7-5 

 POTICNA, Vivienne
 6-2 6-1 

 CALLE GONZALEZ-HUIX, V
 6-1 6-2 

 MICHALOWSKI, M [7]
 6-2 6-1 

 GEVORKIAN, Naira [3]
 6-1 6-1 

 JIMENEZ CASADO, ADRIANA
 5-7 6-2 [10-7] 

 GUERRERO CALVO, Carla
 5-7 7-5 [10-1] 

 CASON, Ashtyn [8]
 6-2 2-6 [11-9] 

 BORIES, Maya [4]
 7-5 7-5 

 ARBAIZAR MARTINEZ, Nadine
 3-6 6-2 [10-8] 

 PEET, Freya
 6-2 6-3 

 BANNMEYER, Marie
 4-6 6-4 [10-7] 
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# Seeded Players
1 KRYVORUCHKO, Sofia
2 BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, Taisia
3 GEVORKIAN, Naira
4 BORIES, Maya
5 PUVILL, Martina
6 AZURZA FRADE, Uxue
7 MICHALOWSKI, Maureene
8 CASON, Ashtyn

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  13 MAY 2023 19:35 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 BRESSAN, Marilou (FRA)
 Player representatives
 LARROSA, Laia (ESP)
 
 Signature

 Jorge Reoyo


